1
Products Features Part No
Please note that these new wrenches do not replace
the old ones. You will find new item numbers.
The new, high-quality fine tooth ratchet
wrench with 72-tooth gear provide always a
perfect working angle. Developed for the
demanding HVAC/R service engineer.

NEW MODEL. High-quality, fine tooth
refrigeration ratchet for a wide range of
jobs. Ideal to work in narrow spaces. The
mechanical system with 60-tooth gear
provides always a perfect working angle.
Developed for the demanding HVAC/R
service engineer. Made of chrome vanadium
steel.
• Head: 1⁄4” and 5⁄16”.
• Handle: 3⁄8”, ½”, 5⁄16”
9881547
NEW TOOLS  REFCO 2017
2
SPARE HEADS FOR HY-EX
HY-EX-1/4” 1⁄4”
HY-EX-5/16” 5⁄16”
HY-EX-3/8” 3⁄8”
HY-EX-1/2” 1⁄2”
HY-EX-5/8” 5⁄8”
HY-EX-3/4” 3⁄4”
HY-EX-7/8” 7⁄8”
HY-EX-1” 1”
HY-EX-1 1/8” 1 1⁄8”
HY-EX-1 1/4” 1 1⁄4”
HY-EX-1 3/8” 1 3⁄8”
HY-EX-1 1/2” 1 1⁄2”
HY-EX-1 5/8” 1 5⁄8”
HY-EX-8MM 8 mm
HY-EX-10MM 10 mm
HY-EX-12MM 12 mm
HY-EX-15MM 15 mm
HY-EX-16MM 16 mm
HY-EX-18MM 18 mm
HY-EX-22MM 22 mm
HY-EX-25MM 25 mm
HY-EX-28MM 28 mm
HY-EX-35MM 35 mm
HY-EX-42MM 42 mm
4687344
4687346
4687367
4687366

Supplement to the range of charging hoses
REFCO with special formed neoprene
gasket.
Hoses using neoprene gasket have superior
performance during evacuation. The
working pressure of the charging links is
60 bar / 870 psi. High quality lines suitable
for all refrigerants,
Working pressure 60 bar/870 psi,
Burst pressure 300 bar /4350 psi.
Set of 3 pieces with CA-valves :
CA-CCL-60-N  -60 inches /150 cm
CA-CCL-60-1⁄2”-20UNF-N  60 inches.150 cm
Set of 3 pieces with CA-valves
CCL-36-N 36 inches 90 cm
CCL-60-N 60 inches 150 cm
CCL-72-N 72 inches 180 cm
CCL-60-1⁄2”-20UNF-N 60 inches 150 cm
4687671
4687672
4687664
4687668